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71 Total Tracts

63
63
0 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable

Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable
Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

63 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

0 Tracts Remaining

8-

As of July 15, 2020

LEASE SALE 254 STATISTICS

+
Tracts - Bids Rejected
Tracts - Bids Forfeited0-

G36865
G36866
G36881
G36882
G36906
G36909

G36889
G36899
G36901
G36902
G36914

G36893

G36862
G36863
G36864

G36904
G36905
G36907
G36908

Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon
Mississippi Canyon
Mississippi Canyon
Green Canyon
Green Canyon

Mississippi Canyon
Green Canyon
Green Canyon
Green Canyon
Atwater Valley

Garden Banks

Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon
Alaminos Canyon

Green Canyon
Green Canyon
Green Canyon
Green Canyon

  599
  600
  368
  369
  321
  366

  976
  114
  149
  193
    8

  782

   36
   80
   81

  319
  320
  322
  363

00078

00689

01284

02277

02481

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

Shell Offshore Inc.

W & T Offshore, Inc.

BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) Inc.

BP Exploration & Production Inc.

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: July 31, 2020

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER 

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on, July 14, 2020, in Phase 2 of Sale 254.  The tracts are listed in 
Company Number order.


