Leasing Activities Information



LEASE SALE 254 STATISTICS

As of July 15, 2020

0 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable	71 Total Tracts
+ 63 Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable	63 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable
63 Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable	- 8 Tracts - Bids Rejected
	<u> 0</u> Tracts - Bids Forfeited
	0 Tracts Remaining

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on, July 14, 2020, in Phase 2 of Sale 254. The tracts are listed in Company Number order.

00078	Chevron U.S.A. Inc.			
		G36865	Alaminos Canyon	599
		G36866	Alaminos Canyon	600
		G36881	Mississippi Canyon	368
		G36882	Mississippi Canyon	369
		G36906	Green Canyon	321
		G36909	Green Canyon	366
00689	Shell Offshore Inc.			
		G36889	Mississippi Canyon	976
		G36899	Green Canyon	114
		G36901	Green Canyon	149
		G36902	Green Canyon	193
		G36914	Atwater Valley	8
01284	W & T Offshore, Inc.			
		G36893	Garden Banks	782
02277	BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) Inc.			
		G36862	Alaminos Canyon	36
		G36863	Alaminos Canyon	80
		G36864	Alaminos Canyon	81
02481	81 BP Exploration & Production Inc.			
		G36904	Green Canyon	319
		G36905	Green Canyon	320
		G36907	Green Canyon	322
		G36908	Green Canyon	363

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: July 31, 2020